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No 2 DESAVOYE Thierry  (Rg=7)

Pass 6 1:24.412

Pass 20 2:37.380 1 1:12.968 *

Pass 34 3:47.513 2 1:10.133 *

Pass 48 4:57.308 3 1:09.795 *

No 4 LONCLE Jean-Michel (Rg=12)

Pass 8 1:28.640

Pass 24 2:45.913 1 1:17.273 *

Pass 39 4:02.025 2 1:16.112 *

Pass 52 5:16.812 3 1:14.787 *

Pass 66 6:32.715 4 1:15.903

Pass 79 7:46.703 5 1:13.988 *

Pass 92 8:59.360 6 1:12.657 *

Pass 105 10:11.343 7 1:11.983 *

Pass 117 11:22.913 8 1:11.570 *

Pass 130 12:36.540 9 1:13.627

Pass 142 13:49.738 10 1:13.198

Pass 153 15:01.444 11 1:11.706

No 7 KERINO Jean-Michel (Rg=11)

Pass 12 1:36.335

Pass 26 2:51.046 1 1:14.711 *

Pass 40 4:04.823 2 1:13.777 *

Pass 53 5:17.893 3 1:13.070 *

Pass 65 6:31.284 4 1:13.391

Pass 77 7:43.762 5 1:12.478 *

Pass 90 8:55.222 6 1:11.460 *

Pass 104 10:09.213 7 1:13.991

Pass 115 11:21.429 8 1:12.216

Pass 128 12:33.689 9 1:12.260

Pass 141 13:46.854 10 1:13.165

Pass 152 14:59.183 11 1:12.329

In 162 16:16.108 12 1:16.925

No 10 LE GULUCHE Kevin (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:20.266

Pass 17 2:29.913 1 1:09.647 **

Pass 31 3:37.406 2 1:07.493 **

Pass 45 4:44.602 3 1:07.196 **

Pass 58 5:52.925 4 1:08.323

Pass 70 7:01.585 5 1:08.660

Pass 83 8:09.311 6 1:07.726

Pass 96 9:15.219 7 1:05.908 **

Pass 108 10:21.463 8 1:06.244

Pass 120 11:27.450 9 1:05.987

Pass 129 12:35.479 10 1:08.029

Pass 140 13:41.231 11 1:05.752 **

Pass 150 14:47.090 12 1:05.859

Pass 159 15:53.014 13 1:05.924

No 17 ARMAND Gilles (Rg=2)

Pass 15 1:49.616

Pass 29 2:59.813 1 1:10.197 *

Pass 42 4:08.024 2 1:08.211 *

In 56 5:24.322 3 1:16.298

Pass 82 8:03.331 4 2:39.009

Pass 95 9:10.005 5 1:06.674 **

Pass 107 10:16.979 6 1:06.974

Pass 119 11:23.895 7 1:06.916

In 132 12:38.596 8 1:14.701

No 21 FOURGEAUD Jules (Rg=4)

Pass 5 1:23.585

Pass 19 2:36.685 1 1:13.100 *

Pass 33 3:46.985 2 1:10.300 *

Pass 47 4:56.975 3 1:09.990 *

Pass 60 6:06.371 4 1:09.396 *

Pass 72 7:15.395 5 1:09.024 *

Pass 84 8:23.753 6 1:08.358 *

Pass 97 9:32.266 7 1:08.513

Pass 110 10:40.925 8 1:08.659

Pass 123 11:49.156 9 1:08.231 *

Pass 135 12:57.688 10 1:08.532

Pass 146 14:05.806 11 1:08.118 *

Pass 156 15:13.501 12 1:07.695 *

No 23 BACHIMONT Remi (Rg=10)

Pass 11 1:32.056

Pass 25 2:46.321 1 1:14.265 *

Pass 38 3:59.651 2 1:13.330 *

Pass 51 5:13.212 3 1:13.561

Pass 64 6:27.115 4 1:13.903

Pass 75 7:39.067 5 1:11.952 *

Pass 88 8:51.107 6 1:12.040

Pass 101 10:03.380 7 1:12.273

Pass 114 11:15.170 8 1:11.790 *

Pass 127 12:26.946 9 1:11.776 *

Pass 139 13:38.702 10 1:11.756 *

Pass 151 14:50.131 11 1:11.429 *

In 161 16:13.722 12 1:23.591

No 28 REBILLON Maxence (Rg=3)

Pass 16 1:50.688

Pass 30 3:03.525 1 1:12.837 *

Pass 44 4:12.365 2 1:08.840 *

Pass 57 5:30.166 3 1:17.801

Pass 69 6:38.624 4 1:08.458 *

Pass 81 7:56.335 5 1:17.711

Pass 94 9:03.882 6 1:07.547 *

Pass 109 10:23.099 7 1:19.217
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No 28 REBILLON Maxence (Rg=3)

Pass 121 11:30.571 8 1:07.472 *

Pass 133 12:43.822 9 1:13.251

Pass 145 13:51.952 10 1:08.130

In 155 15:06.659 11 1:14.707

No 34 NEMAR Emmanuel (Rg=8)

Pass 14 1:39.658

Pass 28 2:55.903 1 1:16.245 *

Pass 43 4:08.678 2 1:12.775 *

Pass 55 5:21.593 3 1:12.915

Pass 67 6:34.052 4 1:12.459 *

Pass 78 7:46.008 5 1:11.956 *

Pass 91 8:56.790 6 1:10.782 *

Pass 103 10:08.282 7 1:11.492

Pass 122 11:33.669 8 1:25.387

In 144 13:51.528 9 2:17.859

No 46 TIRARD Guillaume (Rg=6)

Pass 4 1:22.347

Pass 18 2:34.241 1 1:11.894 *

Pass 32 3:45.306 2 1:11.065 *

Pass 46 4:55.684 3 1:10.378 *

Pass 59 6:05.765 4 1:10.081 *

Pass 71 7:15.063 5 1:09.298 *

Pass 85 8:24.281 6 1:09.218 *

Pass 98 9:32.990 7 1:08.709 *

Pass 111 10:41.571 8 1:08.581 *

Pass 124 11:50.482 9 1:08.911

Pass 136 12:59.708 10 1:09.226

Pass 147 14:08.924 11 1:09.216

Pass 157 15:18.068 12 1:09.144

No 55 BOURGEOIS Quentin (Rg=5)

Pass 10 1:29.545

Pass 21 2:40.622 1 1:11.077 *

Pass 35 3:49.732 2 1:09.110 *

Pass 61 6:16.527 3 2:26.795

Pass 73 7:26.600 4 1:10.073

Pass 86 8:35.584 5 1:08.984 *

Pass 99 9:44.342 6 1:08.758 *

Pass 112 10:53.147 7 1:08.805

Pass 125 12:01.515 8 1:08.368 *

Pass 137 13:10.537 9 1:09.022

Pass 148 14:18.961 10 1:08.424

Pass 158 15:28.038 11 1:09.077

No 56 MATECAT Laurent (Rg=14)

Pass 9 1:29.018

Pass 23 2:43.079 1 1:14.061 *

Pass 37 3:57.476 2 1:14.397

Pass 50 5:12.881 3 1:15.405

Pass 63 6:26.894 4 1:14.013 *

Pass 76 7:41.262 5 1:14.368

Pass 89 8:54.639 6 1:13.377 *

Pass 102 10:08.260 7 1:13.621

Pass 116 11:21.683 8 1:13.423

In 134 12:46.686 9 1:25.003

No 70 PORTA Orion (Rg=13)

Pass 13 1:37.599

Pass 27 2:53.184 1 1:15.585 *

Pass 41 4:06.686 2 1:13.502 *

Pass 54 5:21.405 3 1:14.719

Pass 68 6:35.436 4 1:14.031

Pass 80 7:47.902 5 1:12.466 *

Pass 93 9:00.170 6 1:12.268 *

Pass 106 10:11.966 7 1:11.796 *

Pass 118 11:23.656 8 1:11.690 *

Pass 131 12:36.714 9 1:13.058

Pass 143 13:49.908 10 1:13.194

Pass 154 15:01.632 11 1:11.724

No 75 LEBEAU Philippe (Rg=9)

Pass 7 1:27.768

Pass 22 2:41.561 1 1:13.793 *

Pass 36 3:53.810 2 1:12.249 *

Pass 49 5:07.586 3 1:13.776

Pass 62 6:20.615 4 1:13.029

Pass 74 7:33.306 5 1:12.691

Pass 87 8:45.310 6 1:12.004 *

Pass 100 9:57.073 7 1:11.763 *

Pass 113 11:09.005 8 1:11.932

Pass 126 12:21.246 9 1:12.241

Pass 138 13:32.505 10 1:11.259 *

Pass 149 14:43.639 11 1:11.134 *

Pass 160 15:55.659 12 1:12.020


